In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of LI Q O 2
the Insolvency (Engiand

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s, Notice of statement of affairs

Insalvency Act 1986.

o™

Companies House

SATURDAY

HEAAA

13/10/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number [ 0 |—4_’T ’T ,?[? E l?

< Filling in this form

Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fult | Icetex Limited

bold btack capitals.

| t/a The Gaylord Indian Restaurant

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) l Harjinder

Surname | Johal

Liquidator's address

Building name.’numberl 601 High Road

Street | Leytonstone

Post town : London

County/Region I

ot e[ 1] [a[PlA]

Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Fullforename(s) | Gieorge ® D s section ol us b
Surname Michael angther fiquidator.
Liquidator’s address

Building name/number [601 High Road 93::%22:23::"& +ell us about
Street | Leytonstone another fiquidator.

Post town |[ London

County/Region |

s [E[1[1] T4l P[A]

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Date o2 WP f2folfs

Statement of affairs

=

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[J Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signawre
N

Signature date 1 {—; h_

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will hetp Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

' Contact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

ETNhere to send

compamnane. Ashcrofts

|**= 601 High Road
1 Leytonstone
|
| ™™ London
County/Region

' Country

’ux

Telephone

020 8556 2888

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

(3 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

[ You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

e e 1 1] [a{P[A] n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Icetex Limited t/a The Gaylord indian Restaurant

on the 2 October 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.
Full Name ABDUL GANY

Signed %

Dated 2007 /20/E




Icetex Limited t/a The Gaylord Indian Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 October 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Goodwill 1.00 NIL

Fixtures Fittings & Equipment 17,886.00 Uncertain

Chargeholder (1} (19,814.26)

Deficiency c/d (19,814.26)

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash In Hand 3,000.00 3,000.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 3,000.00

Signature %W : Date OZ/ (4 (7/7 0/ g




Icetex Limited t/a The Gaylord Indian Restaurant
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 October 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,000.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 19,814.26
(16,814.26)
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
(16,814.26)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders (16,814.26)
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (16,814.26)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors {16,814.26)
Unsecured non-preterential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 9,199.62
Directors 3,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs 21,800.00
33,999.62
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (50,813.88)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {50,813.88)
lssued and called up capita!
Ordinary Shareholders
NIL
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (50,813.88)

Signature W‘/" Date @2/4[7//20[%

\d




8151 8102 12qo100 20

60°5102 oA T0S Sdli

.

ez

£ )0 | abed

ainjeubig

18'p98'eS Buijjelo) seupuz ||
6605 83¢ ¢ "1eiseyouely ‘spialbuluuidg ‘alenbs uswpieH ‘00l4 L9 Aed plOM  0OMD
00°002't QAL PNN ‘uojdweyuon ‘sexe sy 01-8 AB1euz sndp 000D
9zrig'6l dMe z8 ‘weyburung ‘v0g91 xog od 'Bupjueg ssauisng ¥ueg ISepm JeN 00ND
00°000"} Ny £3 ‘UopuoT ‘peoy Heping 68 pi SiuelLNodY YOOW 00WD
ZZ\) 963N
00°000°12 ‘ajiseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘maip sied uouag (NHON 1un Bulpuey swieD Aousajosu) LYA swojsng 3} anuaray WH LOHD
ZZ1 863N
007008 ‘apiseomaN ‘uojusqbuo ‘maip sied uojuag (NHOI) tun Buypuey swiel) Aouaajosu) DIN/IAVd Swoisny 3 anuaasy WH 00HO
00°000'e XdS 213 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy BRIUM €6 ey Inpay 0090
00°00Z°1 NI0 2Ad ‘8ayseate ‘|joodkoe|g ‘ade|d BunmeH ‘Lnod uimieq ‘2 Jun 18NS pIen 2000
¥E£°9GE ASY 22N “Je1seyoueyy ‘eue As|Buo ‘asnoH AsjBuo sojey JOlep SSBUISNg JES|D LD
G/'E81 XSy 2N ,‘_mﬂmmco:m_)_ _wcmn_ >m_mco.~ .mw:OI >m_mco|_ Bu.c_bom_m_ ssauisng ._.mm_O 000D
£9652') V18 20 ‘mobsejn 19a11g YIOA G1 ‘@sno uleg Jepuexaly ideq Aouaajosuy 19 0040
3 $SaIppy auweN Aay

sio)ypal) Auedwo) - g
jueinelsay ueipu| p1ojAey ay| e/} pajpwi] xa3a9|
SYoIOYsY



81:51 8102 1890100 ¢0 60°S102 "i9A 10S Sd! £Jo g abed

) J\,\@ aineublg

000 000 000 Bujjielo] saug o

3 1e10] 3 o8sun L JEIR| ssaippy awieN Kay|

$10}0al1q B saskojdw3 - sioupaln Auedwo) - 1g
Jueine)say ueipuj piojAen) ay e/} paHwIT X839}
SYoIoYysy



8161 8102 4290100 20 B0°5102 48A TOS Sdi £ jo g abed

S\ﬁ% aineubig

00°0 Bui|ejoy seuug o

3 sSalppy aleN Aayl

$10}|pals Jawnsuoy) - sioypain Auedwo) - zg
JueIneisay uejpu| piojAes ey B/ palWi] xaiad)
SHOIOYSY



81:G1 8102 4290100 20

0402 Jop TOS Sdi L jo | abeg

S\g ainjeubig

00l 0ol Buijeio ] saLuz Aeuiplo L
00001 o't 001 00’1 Aeuipio Xds 213 ‘uopuoT '‘peoy BNUM £6 e Npay JN 009H
dn pejleny aseysied saleysg anjea
iy eio] dnpeires 1O ON jeuiiony  adAl ssalppy SWEN Ad)

sJapjoyaeys - 9
Jueine}say ueipuj plojAes syl &/} pajiwi] Xa}ad|

SHOIDYSY



